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15° Trofeo Nappi + Memorial Casillo

- E1 2000 + TCR SARNO - AUTO 1,900 km
Prove Ufficiali 20/11/2021 10:10
Qualifica (10:00 Tempo) Iniziato a 10:38:33

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm $2Tm
5 10:45:36.173 52.625 15.013
(79) BETTERA Enrico 6 10:46:44.634 1:08.461 53.442 15.019
1 10:40:56.422 18.052 7 10:47:52.454 1:07.820 52.925 14.895
2 10:42:05.308 1:08.886 54.210 14.676
3 10:43:10.978 1:05.670 50.715 14.955
4 10:44:15.339 1:04.361 50.135 14.226
5 10:45:21.414 1:06.075 51.741 14.334
6 10:46:25.064 49.404 14.246
7 10:47:36.534 1:11.470 54.480 16.990
8 10:48:40.629 1:04.095 49.807 14.288
(76) DI MARE Sabatino - M/U25 -
1 10:40:27.405 15.106
2 10:41:33.860 1:06.455 52.045 14.410
3 10:42:50.388 1:16.528 1:01.472 15.056
4 10:43:55.131 1:04.743 50.462 14.281
5 10:44:59.075 49.843 14.101
6 10:46:18.547 1:19.472 1:02.567 16.905
(85) "GABRY DRIVER"
1 10:40:01.188 15.209
2 10:41:08.087 1:06.899 51.970 14.929
3 10:42:12.904 1:04.817 50.696 14.121
4 10:43:17.714 1:04.810 50.676 14.134
5 10:44:22.985 1:05.271 50.775 14.496
6 10:45:27.939 1:04.954 50.864 14.090
7 10:46:32.549 1:04.610 50.515 14.095
8 10:47:37.430 1:04.881 50.193 14.688
9 10:48:41.394 50.035 13.929
(80) TAGLIENTE Giovanni - U25 -
1 10:40:22.615 15.620
2 10:41:32.759 1:10.144 54.387 15.757
3 10:42:38.946 1:06.187 51.731 14.456
4 10:43:44.434 1:05.488 51.129 14.359
5 10:44:49.253 1:04.819 50.557 14.262
6 10:45:53.950 1:04.697 50.398 14.299
7 10:47:00.295 1:06.345 51.918 14.427
8 10:48:05.243 1:04.948 50.438 14.510
9 10:49:10.964 1:05.721 50.828 14.893
(69) PARRINO Rosario
1 10:40:59.822 16.432
2 10:42:08.376 1:08.554 54.215 14.339
3 10:43:15.557 1:07.181 52.700 14.481
4 10:44:23.918 1:08.361 52.962 15.399
5 10:45:31.392 1:07.474 52.609 14.865
6 10:46:38.037 1:06.645 52.003 14.642
7 10:47:45.177 1:07.140 52.345 14.795
8 10:48:52.976 1:07.799 52.234 15.565
(117) CASILLO Giuseppe - M -
1 10:40:45.209 18.061
2 10:41:57.916 1:12.707 57.815 14.892
3 10:43:06.788 1:08.872 54.333 14.539
4 10:44:14.514 1:07.726 52.644 15.082
5 10:45:23.372 1:08.858 54.049 14.809
6 10:46:34.095 1:10.723 53.068 17.655
7 10:47:41.241 1:07.146 52.327 14.819
8 10:48:50.195 1:08.954 52.979 15.975
(86) CIOFFI Luigi
1 10:40:58.895 16.708
2 10:42:10.331 1:11.436 56.014 15.422
3 10:43:20.242 1:09.911 54.487 15.424
4 10:44:28.535 1:08.293 53.025 15.268
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